5200 S (1	F SPECIALTIES, IN D Cedar Hammock Pl. Sarasota, FL 34232 B13) 377-4 387	<b>XO948</b> NC	
City/Si	tate/Zip Phone #	Office U	se Only
CORPORATI	ON NAME(S) & DOCUMI	ENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	
		SAT ROWBER(S), (if known):	
I	Corporation Name)		
2.	orporation Name)	(Document #)	
	Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
3			<u>)2005652-</u>
	Corporation Name)		**122.50 ****122
4(C	orporation Name)	(Document #)	
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Will wait Pho AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Off Change of Registered A	licer/Director	atus 65101 / 5 Piller

.

~ ~

## Articles of Incorporation

1. The name of the corporation is: MANASOTA TITLE LOAN, INC.

2. The principal place of business and mailing address of the corporation is

5280 CEDAR HANMOCK PLACE

SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34232 3. The corporation shall have the authority to issue 100 stock, in one class only, each with a par value of \$1.00. shares of common

4. The registered agent of the corporation is <u>DONALD L. STUART</u> registered address is <u>5280 CEDAR HAMMOCK PLACE</u>, SARASOTA \_ and the Florida 34232

5. The initial Board of Directors shall have <u>1</u> member(s) whose name(s) and address(es) is are as follows: DHANE K. STUART, 5280 CEDAR HAMMOCK PLACE, SARASOTA,

The number of directors may be raised or lowered by amendment of the bylaws of the corporation but shall in no case be less than one.

6. The incorporator of this corporation is <u>\_DUANE\_K\_\_STUART</u> 5280\_CEDAR\_HANMOCK\_PLACE, SARASOTA, FLORIDA \_ whose address is 34232

Dated\_ <u>11/13/96</u>

Incorporator

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registured agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated <u>11/13/96</u>

Registered Agent

5